

Title Appeal No. 73 of 2023

Order 18

09.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing the petition u/o 41 rule 3a read with section 5 of Limitation Act.

Parties take no steps.

In view of the Resolution of Local Bar Association, Purulia the case is adjourned today.

Fix **20. 07.2026** for hearing the petition u/o 41 rule 3a read with section 5 of Limitation Act.

(D/C)

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587

District Judge, Purulia.

J.O.Code-WB00587